
City of Lawrence Travel Expense

Travel for October 2016

FinanceDepartment

Werth Jennifer Bryan Kidney Overland Park, KS KSGFOA Conference

10/12/2016

10/14/2016

$0.00

$0.00

$110.16

$275.00 $385.16

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Fire MedicalDepartment

Gero Kevyn Mark Bradford Des Moines, Ia Accreditation Workshop

10/3/2016

10/6/2016

$586.32

$206.50

$312.52

$650.00 $1,755.34

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

PoliceDepartment

Pruett Greg Sgt. Dave Hogue Mulvane, Ks KS Solid Waste Conference

10/4/2016

10/6/2016

$186.90

$0.00

$0.00

$165.00 $351.90

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Public WorksDepartment

Blessing Juake Mike Brown Junction City, Ks HHW Certification Training

10/11/2016

10/13/2016

$192.92

$117.30

$0.00

$0.00 $310.22

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total



Easter Dan Jason Stowe Hays, Ks Boiler Training

10/12/2016

10/13/2016

$68.25

$66.30

$124.74

$200.00 $459.29

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Feurt Jeremiah Craig Pruett Mulvane, Ks KS Solid Waste Conference

10/4/2016

10/6/2016

$186.90

$0.00

$0.00

$165.00 $351.90

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Richardson Kathy Tammy Bennett Mulvane, Ks KS Solid Waste Conference

10/4/2016

10/6/2016

$186.90

$0.00

$15.85

$165.00 $367.75

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Schwartz Jamie Kathy Richardson Junction City, Ks HHW Certification Training

10/11/2016

10/13/2016

$192.92

$117.30

$16.40

$0.00 $326.62

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Ward Walter David Cronin Dodge City, Ks Surveying conference & Seminar

10/19/2016

10/22/2016

$347.94

$137.70

$164.16

$250.00 $899.80

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

UtilitiesDepartment



Miller Clint Dave King Manhattan, KS KAM Conference

10/6/2016

10/7/2016

$104.94

$61.20

$90.40

$150.00 $406.54

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total


