

City of Lawrence Travel Expense

Travel for October 2016

Department Finance

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Werth	Jennifer	Bryan Kidney	Overland Park, KS	KSGFOA Conference
Leave Date	10/12/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	
Return Date	10/14/2016	Total Meals	\$0.00	
		Transportation	\$110.16	Total
		Registrations	\$275.00	\$385.16

Department Fire Medical

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Gero	Kevyn	Mark Bradford	Des Moines, Ia	Accreditation Workshop
Leave Date	10/3/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$586.32	
Return Date	10/6/2016	Total Meals	\$206.50	
		Transportation	\$312.52	Total
		Registrations	\$650.00	\$1,755.34

Department Police

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Pruett	Greg	Sgt. Dave Hogue	Mulvane, Ks	KS Solid Waste Conference
Leave Date	10/4/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$186.90	
Return Date	10/6/2016	Total Meals	\$0.00	
		Transportation	\$0.00	Total
		Registrations	\$165.00	\$351.90

Department Public Works

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Blessing	Juake	Mike Brown	Junction City, Ks	HHW Certification Training
Leave Date	10/11/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$192.92	
Return Date	10/13/2016	Total Meals	\$117.30	
		Transportation	\$0.00	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$310.22

Last Name Easter	First Name Dan	Supervisor Jason Stowe	Destination Hays, Ks	Purpose Boiler Training
Leave Date 10/12/2016	10/12/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$68.25	
Return Date 10/13/2016	10/13/2016	Total Meals	\$66.30	
		Transportation	\$124.74	Total
		Registrations	\$200.00	\$459.29
Last Name Feurt	First Name Jeremiah	Supervisor Craig Pruett	Destination Mulvane, Ks	Purpose KS Solid Waste Conference
Leave Date 10/4/2016	10/4/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$186.90	
Return Date 10/6/2016	10/6/2016	Total Meals	\$0.00	
		Transportation	\$0.00	Total
		Registrations	\$165.00	\$351.90
Last Name Richardson	First Name Kathy	Supervisor Tammy Bennett	Destination Mulvane, Ks	Purpose KS Solid Waste Conference
Leave Date 10/4/2016	10/4/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$186.90	
Return Date 10/6/2016	10/6/2016	Total Meals	\$0.00	
		Transportation	\$15.85	Total
		Registrations	\$165.00	\$367.75
Last Name Schwartz	First Name Jamie	Supervisor Kathy Richardson	Destination Junction City, Ks	Purpose HHW Certification Training
Leave Date 10/11/2016	10/11/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$192.92	
Return Date 10/13/2016	10/13/2016	Total Meals	\$117.30	
		Transportation	\$16.40	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$326.62
Last Name Ward	First Name Walter	Supervisor David Cronin	Destination Dodge City, Ks	Purpose Surveying conference & Seminar
Leave Date 10/19/2016	10/19/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$347.94	
Return Date 10/22/2016	10/22/2016	Total Meals	\$137.70	
		Transportation	\$164.16	Total
		Registrations	\$250.00	\$899.80

Department Utilities

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Miller	Clint	Dave King	Manhattan, KS	KAM Conference
Leave Date	10/6/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$104.94	
Return Date	10/7/2016	Total Meals	\$61.20	
		Transportation	\$90.40	Total
		Registrations	\$150.00	\$406.54
